

2025 Pavilion Rental Rates (inside of gardens)

Includes one space with set-up and clean-up of first 100 chairs – additional charges may apply

•	Up to 30 Guests-	\$1,500
•	31-50 Guests-	\$2,000
•	51-70 Guests-	\$2,500
•	71-100 Guests-	\$3,500
•	101-200 Guests-	\$4,000

2025 Learning Center Rentals (outside of gardens)

For Daytime Events:

Includes basic set-up, clean-up, tables, chairs, linens, maintenance, and security Daytime (4 Hours / Full Day 9AM-5PM):

Room A or B \$400 / \$750
 Both Rooms A & B \$800 / \$1,500

For After-Hour Events:

Includes basic set-up, clean-up, tables, chairs, maintenance, and security After 5PM:

Room A or B \$1,500Both Rooms A & B \$3,000

Subject to 7% sales tax. Additional charges (e.g., night surcharge, security fee, Garden admission, food, etc.) will apply.

2025 Birthday Party Rates

For Children's Parties:

Chickee Rental \$500 (includes 10 children)

Additional Children \$20 eachAdults \$16 each

Children's parties include admission to Flamingo Gardens for the day, use of a private Birthday Chickee, narrated tour by tram, live Wildlife Encounter Show, photo of the birthday child, take home plant for each child, lunch, and cake for children.

Subject to 7% Sales Tax. Menu upgrades and adult menus available for additional charge. Additional Charges may apply.

2025 Professional Portrait Photography

Professional Portrait Photography Portrait and Wedding Photo Shoots Standard Permit covers up to four (4) guests plus a photographer.

• Cost is \$200

V.I.P. Package covers up to four (4) guests, photographer, golf cart with attendant, and use of Bridal Cottage.

Cost is \$300

Flamingo Gardens does NOT provide a photographer for your occasion.

Additional Guests are \$25 each.

2025 Film and Commercial Photography

We allow the use of Flamingo Gardens' property for film, TV commercials and still photography shoots based upon certain criteria. Email rentals@flamingogardens.org or call (954) 473-2955 x136 to obtain pricing.

All prices are subject to change. Please email <u>rentals@flamingogardens.org</u> or call (954) 473-2955 x136 to inquire about availability and set an appointment to obtain a complete quote.